
STE. GENEVIEVE to COLUMBIA 

 

At   Go For   On                                                                                                     
.0   R 1.2   HWY 32 from Microtel > CENTER > 4TH 

1.2   R .2   MARKET 
1.4   L 2.0   MAIN > LITTLE ROCK to Modoc Ferry 
3.4   S .0   Modoc Toll Ferry 

                   Toll: Bikes = $5 as of April 2016;  
                             current rates and info: 
www.stegenmodocferry.com or call: 573-883-7097 

3.4   S/BL 1.0   exit ferry / Bear Left LEVEE 
4.4   R .5   MODOC FERRY 
4.9   L 4.9   FISH LAKE 
9.8   R .5   DUCLOS  (no sign?)   [Prairie du Rocher] 

10.3   L@T .1   MARKET    Food: ahead at Melching's Corner Market 

10.5   L 4.0   HWY 155 (HENRY) 

14.5   S 2.4   STRINGTOWN @ Fort du Chartres 
16.9   R 1.7   KASKASKIA 
18.7   L 8.4   BLUFF 
27.0   L@T 6.7   BLUFF (@ MAEYSTOWN RD) 
33.7   L@T .1   MAIN (HWY 156)  [Old Valmeyer] 
33.8   - 1.2   4TH (RESTROOMS at City Park .3 mi to Right) 
35.0   R 3.0   B 
37.9   R 2.8    up to FOUNTAIN LEVEE 
40.7   L 3.7   LEVEE RD 
44.4   L 2.0   LEVEE (STEPPIG goes Straight; ? Sign?) Sod Farm on L 
46.4   R 2.3   BOTTOM 
48.7   L@T .3   BLUFF 
49.0   R .8   VALMEYER 
49.8   L .9   VETERAN'S 
50.7   R@T 1.0   MAIN 

51.7   L .3   LOCUST 
52.0   L     American Legion 
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